






W O M E N

LY-S 063 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • DANGER ZONE NOIR
EAN CODE 8715658 400998

LY-S 060 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • OUI JE T’AIME!
EAN CODE 8715658 400981

LY-S 050 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • OSO PERFECT WOMEN
EAN CODE 8715658 400974

LY-S 034 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • MIXED EMOTIONS
EAN CODE 8715658 401155



W O M E N

LY-S 085 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • CLUB 420 GOLD
EAN CODE 8715658 400752

LY-S 084 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML + 30ML • ROSIALE
EAN CODE8715658 401001

LY-S 081 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • DRYADE PARIS
EAN CODE 8715658 400745

LY-S 069 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • COUER FRIVOLE
EAN CODE 8715658 401131



W O M E N

LY-S 094 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • TECHNOTRONICS
EAN CODE TBC

LY-S 095 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • OUD ELIXIR D’EXTASE RED
EAN CODE TBC

LY-S 096 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML • OUD ELIXIR D’EXTASE PINK
EAN CODE TBC



M E N

LY-S 144 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML • MIGHTY MOOD
EAN CODE 8715658 390534

LY-S 135 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML • PURE LUCK MEN
EAN CODE 8715658 390398

LY-S 132 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML • OSO PERFECT MEN
EAN CODE 8715658 390381

LY-S 147 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML • CLUB 420 BLACK
EAN CODE 8715658 390695



M E N

LY-S 151 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML
WILD ADVENTURE ABSOLU
EAN CODE TBC

LY-S 149 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML • CLUB 420 CITY
EAN CODE 8715658 390701

LY-S 150 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML • TECHNOTRONICS
EAN CODE TBC



LY000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

LY000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

LY000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

LY000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

LY000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

LY000 EDP 100ML • NAAM PRODUCT
EAN CODE 0000000 000000

M E N & W O M E N

LYM-S 001 EDP 30ML X 3
THE LUXURY GIFT SET COLLECTION WOMEN
EAN CODE 8715658 401148

LYM-S 101 EDT 30ML X 3
THE LUXURY GIFT SET COLLECTION MEN
EAN CODE 8715658 390732

LYM-S 002 EDP 30ML X 3
THE LUXURY GIFT SET COLLECTION WOMEN
EAN CODE 8715658 401162







W O M E N

OM-SP 084 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
LAZY NIGHT
EAN CODE 8715658 380504

OM-SP 081 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
OH SO! BLACK
EAN CODE 8715658 380498

OM-SP 068 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
MA MERVEILLEUSE
EAN CODE 8715658 380474

OM-SP 048 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
LOVE ALWAYS
EAN CODE 8715658 380603



W O M E N

OM-SP 092 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
INVASION AWAKENING
EAN CODE TBC

OM-SP 090 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
LA DONNA X
EAN CODE 8715658 380627

OM-SP 087 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
ACQUA MIA DONNA
EAN CODE 8715658 380528

OM-SP 085 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
INVASION
EAN CODE 8715658 380511



W O M E N

OM-SP 094 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML • SHOE SHOE BLUE
EAN CODE TBC



W O M E N

OM-SP 098 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML • LADIES WORLD
EAN CODE TBC



M E N

OM-SP 129 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
HATCH
EAN CODE 8715658 370475

OM-SP 113 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML
SENSIBLE MAN
EAN CODE 8715658 370376

OM-SP 123 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML • GOLDEN CHALLENGE MAN
EAN CODE 8715658 370383



M E N

OM-SP 132 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML • THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL
EAN CODE 8715658 370291

OM-SP 153 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML • ROYAL X
EAN CODE 8715658 370307







W O M E N

RT-S 083 EDP 100ML + 10ML • QUEEN OF SPACE
EAN CODE 8715658 360902

RT-S 077 EDP 100ML + 15ML • BLACK EMOTION
EAN CODE 8715658 360230

RT-S 047 EDP 100ML + 15ML • SEXY DENTELLE
EAN CODE 8715658 360926

RT-S 073 EDP 100ML + 15ML • LOVE YOU RED
EAN CODE 8715658 360575

RT-S 012 EDP 100ML + 15ML • JOYUS
EAN CODE 8715658 012542

RT-S 013 EDP 100ML + 15ML • KINDS LOOKS WOMEN
EAN CODE 8715658 012559



W O M E N

RT-S 093 EDP 100ML + 10ML • SWEET CARESSE
EAN CODE 8715658 360711

RT-S 086 EDP 100ML + 15ML • SPARTANIAN LADY
EAN CODE 8715658 361459

RT-S 203 EDP 100ML + 10ML • HUNTED
EAN CODE 8715658 361244

RT_S 208 EDP 100ML • OÙ SONT LES FEMMES
EAN CODE TBC



M E N

RT-S 144 EDT 100ML + 15ML • AD VITAM AETERNAM
EAN CODE 8715658 350668

RT-S 147 EDT 100ML + 15ML • WILD ACTION
EAN CODE TBC

RT-S 122 EDT 100ML + 15ML • FINE GOLD MEN
EAN CODE 8715658 350545

RT-S 110 EDT 100ML + 15ML • KIND LOOKS MAN
EAN CODE 8715658 012610



M E N

RT-S 162 EDT 100ML + 15ML • HUNTED MEN
EAN CODE 8715658 350583

RT-S 163 EDT 100ML + 15ML • COPS 2.0
EAN CODE 8715658 350644

RT-S 156 EDT 100ML + 15ML • TIERRA DEL FUEGO
EAN CODE 8715658 350569



Real Time
RT-S 012	 8715658 012542	 EDP 100ML + EDP 15ML	 JOYUS

RT-S 013	 8715658 012559	 EDP 100ML + EDP 15ML 	 KINDS LOOKS WOMEN

RT-S 047	 8715658 360926	 EDP 100ML + EDP 15ML 	 SEXY DENTELLE

RT-S 073	 8715658 360575	 EDP 100ML + EDP 15ML 	 LOVE YOU RED

RT-S 077	 8715658 360230	 EDP 100ML + EDP 15ML	 BLACK EMOTION

RT-S 083	 8715658 360902	 EDP 100ML + EDP 10ML 	 QUEEN OF SPACE

RT-S 086	 8715658 361459	 EDP 100ML + EDP 15ML 	 SPARTANIAN LADY

RT-S 093	 8715658 360711	 EDP 100ML + EDP 10ML 	 SWEET CARESSE

RT-S 203	 8715658 361244	 EDP 100ML + EDP 10ML	 HUNTED WOMEN

RT-S 208	 TBC	 EDP 100ML + EDP 15ML	 OÙ SONT LES FEMMES

RT-S 110	 8715658 012610	 EDT 100ML + EDT 15ML	 KIND LOOKS MAN

RT-S 122	 8715658 350545	 EDT 100ML + EDT 15ML	 FINE GOLD MEN

RT-S 144	 8715658 350668	 EDT 100ML + EDT 15ML	 AD VITAM AETERNAM

RT-S 147	 TBC	 EDT 100ML + EDT 15ML	 WILD ACTION

RT-S 156	 8715658 350569	 EDT 100ML + EDT 15ML	 TIERRA DEL FUEGO

RT-S 162	 8715658 350583	 EDT 100ML + EDT 15ML	 HUNTED MEN

RT-S 163	 8715658 350644	 EDT 100ML + EDT 15ML	 COPS 2.0

Omerta
OM-SP 048	 8715658 380603	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML	 LOVE ALWAYS

OM-SP 068	 8715658 380474	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML	 MA MERVEILLEUSE

OM-SP 081	 8715658 380498	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML	 OH SO! BLACK

OM-SP 084	 8715658 380504	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML	 LAZY NIGHTS

OM-SP 085	 8715658 380511	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML 	 INVASION

OM-SP 087	 8715658 380528	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML 	 ACQUA MIA DONNA

OM-SP 090	 8715658 380627	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML 	 LA DONNA X

OM-SP 092	 TBC	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML 	 INVASION AWAKENINGS

OM-SP 094	 TBC	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML 	 SHOE SHOE BLUE

OM-SP 098	 TBC	 EDP 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML 	 LADIES WORLD

OM-SP 113	 8715658 370376	 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML	 SENSIBLE MAN

OM-SP 123	 8715658 370383	 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML	 GOLDEN CHALLENGE MAN

OM-SP 129	 8715658 370475	 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML	 HATCH

OM-SP 132	 8715658 370291	 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML 	 THE WINNER TAKES IT ALL

OM-SP 153	 8715658 370307	 EDT 100ML + POCKET PERFUME 20ML	 ROYAL X

Linn Young
LY-S 034	 8715658 401155	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML	 MIXED EMOTIONS

LY-S 050	 8715658 400974	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML	 OSO PERFECT WOMEN

LY-S 060	 8715658 400981	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML	 OUI! JE T’AIME

LY-S 063	 8715658 400998	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML 	 DANGER ZONE NOIR

LY-S 069	 8715658 401131	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML 	 CŒUR FRIVOLE

LY-S 081	 8715658 400745	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML 	 DRYADE PARIS

LY-S 084	 8715658 401001	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML 	 ROSIALE

LY-S 085	 8715658 400752	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML 	 CLUB 420 GOLD

LY-S 094	 TBC	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML 	 TECHNOTRONICS

LY-S 095 	 TBC	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML 	 OUD ELIXIR D’EXTASE RED

LY-S 096	 TBC	 EDP 100ML + EDP 30ML	 OUD ELIXIR D’EXTASE PINK

LY-S 132	 8715658 390381	 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML 	 OSO PERFECT MEN

LY-S 135	 8715658 390398	 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML 	 PURE LUCK MEN

LY-S 144	 8715658 390534	 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML 	 MIGHTY MOOD

LY-S 147	 8715658 390695	 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML 	 CLUB 420 BLACK

LY-S 149	 8715658 390701	 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML	 CLUB 420 CITY

LY-S 150	 TBC	 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML	 TECHNOTRONICS

LY-S 151	 TBC	 EDT 100ML + EDT 30ML 	 WILD ADVENTURE ABSOLU

LYM-S 001	 8715658 401148	 EDP 30ML X 3	 THE LUXURY GIFT SET COLLECTION WOMEN

LYM-S 002	 8715658 401162	 EDP 30ML X 3	 THE LUXURY GIFT SET COLLECTION WOMEN

LYM-S 101	 8715658 390732	 EDT 30ML X 3	 THE LUXURY GIFT SET COLLECTION MEN


